Experts Roundtable:
Designing Workshops for Monitoring and Managing for Wildlife on
Central Coast Rangelands

Participant List

First Last Title Organization City Phone Email
Goertz Professor of University of California

Reginald Barrett Wildlife Management Berkeley Berkeley (510) 642-7261 rbarrett'at'nature.berkeley.edu

Kathy Barrett
Bay Area Natural

Sheila Barry Resources Advisor UC Cooperative Extension San Jose (408) 282-3106 sbarry'at'ucdavis.edu

Henry Coletto Game Warden - retired Santa Clara County Gilroy (408) 710-8304 hcoletto'at'sbcglobal.net

Consultant in Rangeland

Lawrence Ford Ecology and Management Felton (831) 335-3959 fordlarry5984'at'sbcglobal.net
State Rangeland USDA Natural Resources

Jon Gustafson Management Specialist Conservation Service Davis 530-792-5654  Jon.Gustafson'at'ca.usda.gov
Project Supervisor for
the EBRPD wildlife and University of California at
vegetation research Berkeley, Ecosystem

Michele  Hammond project Sciences Division Berkeley (510) 642-4364 mhammond'at'nature.berkeley.edu

Elkhorn Slough Coastal

Grey Hayes Coordinator Training Program Watsonville (831) 274-8700 grey'at'elkhornslough.org
Staff Environmental California Department

Deborah Hillyard  Scientist of Fish and Game Morro Bay (805) 772-4318 dhillyard'at'dfg.ca.gov

Glen Martin Journalist/Science writer  Santa Rosa (707) 538-5591 glenwainwrightmartin'at'yahoo.com

Thomas Moore Biologist NRCS Davis (530) 792-5652 Thomas.Moore'at'ca.usda.gov
Associate Wildlife California Department

Martha Schauss Biologist of Fish and Game Gilroy (831) 623-4989 mschauss'at'dfg.ca.gov
Extension Natural UC Hardwood Range

Bill Tietje Resources Specialist Management Program San Luis Obispo (805) 781-5938 btietje'at'co.slo.ca.us
Director & Extension UC Hopland Research &

Robert Timm Wildlife Specialist Extension Center Hopland (707) 744-1424 rmtimm'at'ucdavis.edu
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